Chicken Nuggets “Super Wings"
Breaded chicken (CH]) | french fries

Swiss Pasta with minced beef "Geissenpeter"

Swiss Pasta with minced beef (CH) | apple sauce

Pasta “Susi and Strolchi”

Natural or with tomato sauce

Schnitzel “Schnitzeljagd”

Chicken (CH) or Breaded pork cutlet (CH) |
french fries

French fries

One scoop of ice cream of your choice

& cream
& chocolate sauce
& Smarties (

Hot or cold chocolate | Ovomaltine

Baby-Cino

The menu comes with either a small salad or a scoop
of ice cream and a glass of syrup free of charge

If you have any questions about allergens and additives,
please contact our service staff.

All prices are in Swiss Francs, including VAT.

12.50

12.00

11.00

14.50

8.00

5.00

+1.00
+1.00
+1.00

6.50

1.50



