FOR THE LITTLE ONES

Chicken Nuggets "Super Wings"	12.50
Breaded chicken (CH) french fries	
Swiss Pasta with minced beef "Geissenpeter"	12.00
Swiss Pasta with minced beef (CH) apple sauce	
Pasta "Susi and Strolchi"	11.00
Natural or with tomato sauce	
Schnitzel "Schnitzeljagd"	14.50
Chicken (CH) or Breaded pork cutlet (CH) french fries	
French fries	8.00
One scoop of ice cream of your choice	5.00
& cream & chocolate sauce	+1.00 +1.00
& Smarties	+1.00
Hot or cold chocolate Ovomaltine	6.50
Baby-Cino	1.50

The menu comes with either a small salad or a scoop of ice cream and a glass of syrup free of charge

If you have any questions about allergens and additives, please contact our service staff.